Spec-00259  D
Type 1  Hinged-Cover Type 1 Boxes, enClosures and aCCessories
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONSSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEConTraCTor1
Spec-00259D763.422.2211763.422.2600
ConTraCTor
Type 1
Hinged-Cover Type 1 Boxes, enClosures and aCCessories
Hinged-Cover, Type 1

ANSI 61 gray polyester powder paint finish inside and out over
pretreated surfaces. Unless otherwise specified, all custom cutout
boxes are finished with ANSI 61 gray polyester paint.
aCCeSSorieS
See Accessories.
T-Handle Latch and Keyed Cylinder Lock Kits
Grounding Device
Touch-Up Paint
Bulletin: A90Hc
Standard Product
Catalog Number AxBxC in. AxBxC mm Knockout Pattern along “A” Sides Knockout Pattern along “B” Sides
AHE6X4X4 6.00 x 4.00 x 4.00 152 x 102 x 102 B-C-D B-C
AHE6X6X4 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 152 x 152 x 102 B-C-D B-C-D
AHE8X6X4 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.00 203 x 152 x 102 F-G-H-I B-C-D
AHE8X8X4 8.00 x 8.00 x 4.00 203 x 203 x 102 F-G-H-I F-G-H-I
AHE10X8X4 10.00 x 8.00 x 4.00 254 x 203 x 102 F-G-H-I F-G-H-I
AHE10X10X4 10.00 x 10.00 x 4.00 254 x 254 x 102 F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G
AHE12X8X4 12.00 x 8.00 x 4.00 305 x 203 x 102 C-D-E-F-G F-G-H-I
AHE12X10X4 12.00 x 10.00 x 4.00 305 x 254 x 102 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G
AHE12X12X4 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 305 x 305 x 102 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G
AHE16X12X4 16.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 406 x 305 x 102 B-C-D-E-F-G-H C-D-E-F-G
AHE18X12X4 18.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 457 x 305 x 102 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G
AHE6X6X6 6.00 x 6.00 x 6.00 152 x 152 x 152 B-C-D B-C-D
AHE8X8X6 8.00 x 8.00 x 6.00 203 x 203 x 152 F-G-H-I F-G-H-I
AHE10X8X6 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.00 254 x 203 x 152 F-G-H-I F-G-H-I
AHE10X10X6 10.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 254 x 254 x 152 F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G
AHE12X10X6 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 305 x 254 x 152 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G
AHE12X12X6 12.00 x 12.00 x 6.00 305 x 305 x 152 C-D-E-F-G C-D-E-F-G
AHE16X12X6 16.00 x 12.00 x 6.00 406 x 305 x 152 B-C-D-E-F-G-H C-D-E-F-G
AHE16X16X6 16.00 x 16.00 x 6.00 406 x 406 x 152 B-C-D-E-F-G-H B-C-D-E-F-G-H
AHE18X12X6 18.00 x 12.00 x 6.00 457 x 305 x 152 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I C-D-E-F-G
AHE18X18X6 18.00 x 18.00 x 6.00 457 x 457 x 152 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I
AHE24X18X6 24.00 x 18.00 x 6.00 610 x 457 x 152 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I
AHE24X24X6 24.00 x 24.00 x 6.00 610 x 610 x 152 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I
AHE30X24X6 30.00 x 24.00 x 6.00 762 x 610 x 152 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I
AHE36X24X6 36.00 x 24.00 x 6.00 914 x 610 x 152 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I
AHE36X24X8 36.00 x 24.00 x 8.00 914 x 610 x 203 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I
Spec-00259  D
Type 1  Hinged-Cover Type 1 Boxes, enClosures and aCCessories
PH 763.422.2211 • FAX 763.422.2600 • HOFFMANONLINE.COMEQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONS ConTraCTor 2
X-ON Electronics